Strategic Planning &
Environment

BOROUGH
COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY 20 JANUARY 2021 AT 6.30 PM

Microsoft Teams - Microsoft Teams

The Councillors listed below are requested to attend the above meeting, on the day and at the time
and place stated, to consider the business set out in this agenda.

Membership
Councillor Barrett Councillor Riddick
Councillor Beauchamp Councillor Rogers
Councillor Birnie (Chairman) Councillor Silwal (Vice-Chairman)
Councillor P Hearn Councillor Stevens
Councillor Hobson Councillor Taylor
Councillor McDowell Councillor Timmis

Councillor Ransley

For further information, please contact Corporate and Democratic Support or 01442 228209
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Agenda Iltem 8

Neighbourhood CIL Collected 2019/20

Aldbury & Wiggington £0.00
Berkhamsted Town Council £30,279.22
Bovingdon Parish Council £16,688.22
Chipperfield Parish Council £0.00
Flamstead Parish Council £6,838.10
Flaunden Parish Council £0.00
Great Gaddesden Parish Council £19,120.31
Kings Langley Parish Council £0.00
Little Gaddesden Parish Council £11,968.55
Markyate Parish Council £1,265.63
Nash Mills Parish Council £12,141.85
Nettleden with Potten End Parish Council £0.00
Northchurch Parish Council £16,035.09
Tring Rural Parish Council £12,179.31
Tring Town Council £67,733.71
Wigginton Parish Council £0.00
Woodhall Farm £4,238.68
Adeyfield East £47,510.26
Adeyfield West £4,830.35
Apsley and Corner Hall £94,984.99
Bennetts End £2,154.33
Boxmoor £11,331.28
Chaulden and Warners End £1,802.95
Gadebridge £2,471.29
Grovehill £4,365.67
Hemel Hempstead Town £65,527.16
Highfield £281.69
Leverstock Green £3,016.44
Bourne End £0.00
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Appendix 3

$106 Balances by Obligation and Location as of 7" January 2021

AREA

Hemel Hempstead

Berkhamsted

Tring

Kings Langley

Markyate

OBLIGATION

Regeneration

Public Open Space

Affordable Housing

Environment

Cycle Network and Facilities
Trees Provision and Maintenance
Traffic and Travel

Miscellaneous

Allotments

Child Play Space
Sport

Cycle

Security

Public Open Space

Public Open Space
Community Development
Environment

Cycle

Child Play Space

Environment
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AMOUNT (£)

334,448
313,945
152,963
133,945
16,420
5,853
2,687
2,420
78

143,061
75,493
26,649

4,272
53

63,890
30,175
14,677

501

40

2,216
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